
mini Crostic Puzzle 1580
We'll never win the Pulitzer Prize.
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A. #1 Country hit in 1962 for
Hank Snow  45 
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B.

Words that God spoke to
Adam in casting him and
Eve out of the Garden of
Eden
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C.

Foundation that plays
genie to children with life-
threatening medical
conditions
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D. Left secretively
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E. The ___, legendary
London cricket ground 122
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F.
Someone with whom one
has a special, almost
spiritual connection  89 
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G. Coquettish; teasing
144

 
 19 

 
107

 
136

 
 23 

 
 66 

 
 72 

 
  5  

 
110

 
120

 
 44 

.

H.

Deciding moment in life or
history when a major
choice of options is
required
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I. Come Back, ___, William
Inge's first play  61 
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J.
With elegance or taste or
refinement in manners or
dress  41 
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K. Clamor; utter loud
complaints  84 
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L.

PBS series showing
"Inspector Morse,"
"Rumpole of the Bailey,"
"Sherlock," et al
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M. The area surrounding a
city or town  82 
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N.
Rousing song lyrics, "Give
me some men / Who are
___ men"  80 
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O.
No longer have special
mastery of or knack for a
particular skill or activity  68 
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